For General Control & Home Appliance
Application：Control Board for Heating /
Temp Control on Boiler / Burner; etc.
Features：◆ Low Profile（30.0×10.0×10.5mm）
◆ EN 60335-1 Certificated
(Equal to VDE 0700)
Safety Standard：VDE, C-UL
RoHS Compliant

5%
Minimum 135%
Ordering Information
EMR - 1 12 D M - 3 G F
       Type of Sealing
Nil : RT III wash tight relays
                          F : RT II flux proofed relays
         Contact Material: Nil: AgNi
G: AgNi, Gilded
O: AgNi, Au Plated
N: AgSnO2
S: AgSnO2, Gilded
         Pinning Dimension: 3: Pinning 3.2mm
5: Pinning 5.0mm
         Contact Form: Nil: One Form C
M: One Form A
B: One Form B(Pinning 3.2mm)
         Coil Type: D: Standard DC Coil
         Coil Voltage: 05: 5V, 06: 6V, 09: 9V, 12: 12V
18: 18V, 24: 24V, 48: 48V, 60: 60V
         Number of Pole: 1: One Pole
         Type: EMR